P-126
P
Ordering Example: CN-TOT-A-175JF-120V, thermocouple
temperature controller, 10 to 79°C (50 to 175°F) range, 120V, 15 A.
U  Portable, Plug and Play
U  Easy-to-Use Digital On/Off Controller
U   Type J Thermocouple Mini
Connector Input
U  5ºC (9°F) Differential
U  Audible Alarm
U   Operating Exposure Temperature
-10 to 55°C (-14 to 131°F)
U   1.8 m (6') Input Power Cord with
Standard Plug (120 Vac, NEMA 5-15;
240 Vac, NEMA 6-15)
U   Output Receptable (120 Vac,
NEMA 5-15R; 240 Vac, NEMA 6-15R)
U  Average Accuracy of ±1% FS
U  120 or 240 Vac
U  15 A Capacity
U  For Indoor Use
Portable Thermocouple
Temperature Controller